Atlas Copco
Commercial Piston Compressors
AR Series (5-20 hp)
Atlas Copco’s AR Series: solid
performance and exceptional reliability
Atlas Copco compressors are the first choice for quality compressed air and superior
operational reliability. As a global leader in product innovation all Atlas Copco
products are engineered to integrate seamlessly, ensuring the highest level of

Industrial Grade
Connecting Rods
Heavy Duty
Replaceable Insert
Bearings
Long Life
Oil Seal
Balanced Cast
Iron Crankshaft
Splash
Lubrication
Two Stage Compressor
Technical specifications
 HP Model tank disPlaceMent acfM  l x w x H sHiP wt RecoMMended
   Gallons CFM @100psi @175psi inches lb DRYER MODEL
 5 AR-5EV-60V 60 vertical 18.6 15.3     13.8** 31 x 22 x 72 300 FXHT-1
 5 AR-5EV-80V 80 vertical 18.6 15.3     13.8** 36 x 24 x 73 382 FXHT-1
 5 AR-5E-80V 80 vertical 22.4 18.5 16.6 36 x 24 x 77 428 FXHT-1
 5 AR-5-80V 80 vertical 22.4 18.5 16.6 36 x 24 x 77 457 FXHT-1
 5 AR-5-80H 80 horizontal 22.4 18.5 16.6 71 x 24 x 49 471 FXHT-1
 7.5 AR-7.5-80V 80 vertical 32.5 25.3 22.3 36 x 24 x 77 479 FXHT-1
 7.5 AR-7.5-80H 80 horizontal 32.5 25.3 22.3 71 x 24 x 49 538 FXHT-1
 10 AR-10-120V 120 vertical 42.4 35 32 42 x 30 x 74 890 FXHT-2
 10 AR-10-120H 120 horizontal 42.4 35 32 73 x 24 x 49 830 FXHT-2
Two Stage  Pistons
5-20 hp / 175 psi
Available in vertical or horizontal configurations,
these highly reliable and long lasting compressors

will meet your extra demand and can double
the lifetime of your compressed air system
giving you unmatched energy savings and
decreased energy costs.
• Twin mounted compressor set for efficient lead – lag control.
• Includes dual pressure switches and alternator.
• Running hours are balanced for equal lifetime.
• Both can operate when needed to give maximum
output at 20 hp.
• Single phase is available for up to 15 hp.
• Start-stop pressure switch control.
• Standard two year bumper to bumper warranty.
 HP Model tank disPlaceMent acfM l x w x H sHiP wt RecoMMended
   Gallons CFM @100psi @175psi inches lb DRYER MODEL
 5 AR-10-120H D 120 horizontal 44.8 37 33 77 x 27 x 56 778 FXHT-1
 7.5 AR-15-120H D 120 horizontal 65 50.5 44.6 77 x 27 x 56 896 FXHT-3
 10 AR-20-120H D 120 horizontal 84.8 70 64 81 x 27 x 52 1395 FXHT-4
 10 AR-20-200H D 200 horizontal 84.8 70 64 85 x 27 x 52 1525 FXHT-4
 HP Model enGine* tank disPlaceMent acfM l x w x H sHiP wt
    Gallons CFM @100psi @175psi inches lb
 9 AR-9-30H-R-G Robin 30 horizontal 19.5 16 14.4 45 x 19 x 38 328
 10 AR-10-30H-B-G Briggs 30 horizontal 19.5 16 14.4 45 x 19 x 38 328
 11 AR-11-30H-H-G Honda 30 horizontal 22.4 18.5 17 45 x 19 x 45 358
 13 AR-13-30-H-K-G Kohler 30 horizontal 22.4 18.5 17 45 x 19 x 45 369
 13 AR-13-30H-H-G Honda 30 horizontal 33 25.3 22 45 x 19 x 45 358
 13 AR-13-30H-KP-G Kohler 30 horizontal 33 25.3 22 45 x 19 x 45 369
Gas Driven Tank Mounted  Two Stage
9-13 hp / 175 psi
Powered by fuel efficient, reliable and proven gas engines from a variety of
manufacturers, the AR gas driven compressor is handy for a variety of outdoor and
mobile applications.  There is not need for an auxiliary power supply. These AR units
are controlled with a pilot valve to reduce engine speed on low demand, producing less
noise and extending the lifetime of the engine.
 HP Model disPlaceMent acfM l x w x H sHiP wt
   CFM @100psi @175psi inches lb
 9/10 (engine) AR-9-10-G 19.5 16 14.4 45 x 19 x 38 60
 5 AR-5E-P1 18.6 15.3 13.8 45 x 19 x 38 50
 5/7.5 AR-5-7.5-P2 22.4/32.5 18.5/25.3 16.6/22.3 45 x 19 x 45 101
 10 AR-10-P3 44.5 37.2 35.4 45 x 19 x 45 169
Block Compressors -   Two Stage
5-10 hp / 175 psi
Thanks to its compact design and superior cooling
efficiencies, the AR block unit is versatile for a variety

General purpose, high efficiency and odor removal
line filters to meet your high quality compressed
air needs.
Maintenance kits are also available for a 100% trouble free lifetime and to ensure the smooth operation of your AR compressor.
• Meeting your requirements for cleaner, dryer air
• Protecting your investment and end products
• Reducing your service and maintenance costs
fXHt Range of dryers
Avoid condensation and chance of corrosion and damage
by removing water from the compressed air system.
Contractor Series
Technical specifications
 HP Model aMPs MotoR  tank cfM cfM l x w x H sHiP wt
    Volts/Hz gal Displ @100psi inches lb
   Single Stage Electric Contractor Series (130 psi maximum)
 1.5 AR-1.5-2X4V-1-C 14 115/1 2 x 4 8.5 5.4 46 x 23 x 26 130
 2 AR-2-2X4V-1-C 19/9.5 115/230/1 2 x 4 8.7 6.5 46 x 23 x 26 130
 HP Model enGine staRteR  tank cfM cfM l x w x H sHiP wt
     gal Displ @100psi inches lb
   Single Stage Gasoline Drive Contractor Series (130 psi maximum)
 5.5 AR-5.5-2X4V-H-G Honda Recoil 2 x 4 18.4 12.4 46 x 23 x 26 221
 6 AR-6-2X4V-R-G Robin Recoil 2 x 4 18.4 12.4 46 x 23 x 26 221
 HP Model enGine staRteR  tank cfM cfM l x w x H sHiP wt
     gal Displ @100psi inches lb
  Two Stage Gasoline Drive Contractor Series (175 psi maximum)
 9 AR-9-2X4V-R-G Robin Recoil 2 x 5 22.4 18.6 50 x 29 x 37 316
 9 AR-9-2X5V-H-G Honda Recoil 2 x 5 22.4 18.6 50 x 29 x 37 316
 12.75 AR-12.75-2X5V-K-G Kohler Elec & Recoil 2 x 5 33 25.3 50 x 29 x 37 345
 Model 39of PdP 50of PdP oPeRatinG connection PRe-filteR afteR-filteR L x W x H sHiP wt
  SCFM SCFM KW Size   inches lb
 FXHT-1 20 25 0.44 0.5” NPT DD-17 PD-17 18 x 19 x 18 85
 FXHT-2 40 50 0.77 0.5” NPT DD-32 PD-32 18 x 19 x 18 128